sdcsecurity.com  ■  800.413.8783                                                                                                                                                                                     Security Door Controls
Security Door Controls
the lock behind the system1
The Spacesaver®, first designed and patented by
SDC, is a fundamental innovation in electric locking
technology for access control applications.
1090ADMR / 1290ADMR Series
Concealed Mortise Bolt Locks with Mechanical Release

Door Mount,
17/8” backset
HOW TO ORDER FOLLOW STEPS 1-4 FOR ORDERING
   1| SPECIFY MODEL
 1091A  Standard, Failsafe
 1291A  Standard, Failsecure
2| SPECIFY FUNCTION
 DMR        Single Mechanical Release for . . .
                       Jamb Mount
 DMR1     Single Mechanical Release for  . . .
                  Door Mount
 DDMR1  Double Mechanical Release for  . .
       Door Mount
3| SPECIFY FINISH
 V  628 Dull Aluminum
 C  605 Bright Brass
 D  606 Dull Brass
 F  611 Bright Bronze
 G  612 Dull Bronze
 H  613 Dark Oil Rubbed Bronze
 S  629 Bright Stainless
 Q  626 Dull Chrome
 U  630 Dull Stainless
 Y  335 Dull Black
4| SPECIFY OPTIONS
 B  Bolt Position Status (BPS)
 D  Door Position Status (DPS)
Designates optional steps
 STEP NUMBER: 1 2 3 4
ORDERING EXAMPLE:  1091A | IDMR | V | D
COMPATIBLE KEY CYLINDERS
CYL-6KDQ Mortise Cylinder, 6-Pin, 11/8” Length, Keyed
Different, Dull Chrome
CYL-6KAQ Mortise Cylinder 6-Pin, 11/8” Length, Keyed Alike,
Dull Chrome